
Project Name and Number 
RFP# 600-12-26 Physical Capital Needs Assessments 
(PCNA) & Energy Audits (EA) 

Date Issued 
February 17, 2026 

Due Date: 
March 12, 2026 – 11:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
February 26, 2026 – 11:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Blvd. of the Allies, 6th 

Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

 
 

412-899-6746 

 
 

412-457-5008 

 
 

Jodi.pecze@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Jodi Pecze 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2776 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Corey.mitchell@hacp.org 

 
 

Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Ricardo.williams@hacp.org 

 
 

Ricardo Williams 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2823 

  
 

Kali.wentlingmurphy@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Kali Wentling Murphy 
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mailto:Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax 

Number 
E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2757 

  
 

Noor.ismail@hacp.org 

 
 

Noor Ismail 

 
 

GPTech 

 
 

 
 

516-578-7287 

 
 
 

 
 

schein@greenpwrd.com   

 
 

Jeremy Schein 

 
Cosmos Technologies 

  
 

412-321-3951 

  
 

awigfield@cosmostechnologiesinc.com 

 
 

Aaron Wigfield 

 
 

LSEA Corporation 

  
 

973-727-9924 

  
 

kimlaw@lseacorp.com 
 

 
Kim Law 

 
 

LSEA Corporation 

  
 

973-588-3122 

  
 

Cecelia Huang@lseacorp.com 

 
 

Cecilia Huang 
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